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SUMMARY OF STATISTICS 2021 
Jesuit Global Network of Schools 

From ICAJE Reports 2021 
 

Formal Education      

Conference - Network  Schools  Students  Jesuits  
Other  

 Faculty  
Countries  

Africa & MG - JASBEAM  
                       

53 
               

34.949 
                     

159 
                  

2.079 
16 

Asia Pacific – JCAP Education  43 68.532 154 5.837 8 

Europe - JECSE  204 174.797 166 13.979 21 

Latin America - FLACSI  88 127.058 255 10.839 17 

North America - JSN  
                       

85 
               

54.876 
185 

                  
8.061 

4 

South Asia – JEASA  
                     

418 

             

383.239 

                     

928 

               

14.622 
4 

 
Total  

                     
891 

             
843.451 

                  
1.847 

               
55.417 

                       
70 

Network  
Formal Ed. 

Projects 
Students  Jesuits  

Other  
 Faculty  

Countries  

Fe y Alegria 
                  

1.592 
             

647.032 
                       

81 
               

40.473 
22 

Jesuit Refugee Service 
                       

42 
142.313 30 4.956 22 

 
Total  

                  
1.634 

             
789.345 

                     
111 

               
45.429 

  

JGNS 
Schools & 
Formal Ed. 

Projects  
Students  Jesuits  

Other  
 Faculty  

Countries  

Jesuit Global Network of 
Schools 

                  
2.525 

          
1.632.796 

                  
1.958 

             
100.846 

  

 
Total Formal Education 

                  
2.525 

          
1.632.796 

                  
1.958 

             
100.846 

                       
78 

 

 

Non-formal Education   

Network  Non-formal Education Projects Beneficiaries and Students 

Fe y Alegria                      255              288.812 

Jesuit Refugee Service                        28 35.518 

Total                      283              324.330 
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