

SECRETARIAT FOR SECONDARY AND PRE-SECONDARY EDUCATION SOCIETY OF JESUS Rome

SUMMARY OF STATISTICS 2021

Jesuit Global Network of Schools From ICAJE Reports 2021

Formal Education					
Conference - Network	Schools	Students	Jesuits	Other Faculty	Countries
Africa & MG - JASBEAM	53	34.949	159	2.079	16
Asia Pacific – JCAP Education	43	68.532	154	5.837	8
Europe - JECSE	204	174.797	166	13.979	21
Latin America - FLACSI	88	127.058	255	10.839	17
North America - JSN	85	54.876	185	8.061	4
South Asia – JEASA	418	383.239	928	14.622	4
Total	891	843.451	1.847	55.417	70
Network	Formal Ed.	Students	Jesuits	Other	Countries
	Projects			Faculty	
Fe y Alegria	1.592	647.032	81	Faculty 40.473	22
Fe y Alegria Jesuit Refugee Service		647.032 142.313	81 30		
, -	1.592 42 1.634			40.473	22
Jesuit Refugee Service	1.592 42	142.313	30	40.473 4.956	22
Jesuit Refugee Service	1.592 42 1.634 Schools & Formal Ed.	142.313 789.345	30 111	40.473 4.956 45.429 Other	22 22
Jesuit Refugee Service Total JGNS Jesuit Global Network of	1.592 42 1.634 Schools & Formal Ed. Projects	142.313 789.345 Students	30 111 Jesuits	40.473 4.956 45.429 Other Faculty	22 22

Non-formal Education		
Network	Non-formal Education Projects	Beneficiaries and Students
Fe y Alegria	255	288.812
Jesuit Refugee Service	28	35.518
Total	283	324.330

May 3, 2021